MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15

Connection B:
Connection Cable 10 m out
of the attachment face.
Protection class:
IP 65 (for version A with
screwed coupling).
Note:
On request customized variants
are possible.
Anschluss / Connection
A Stecker B Kabel
Plug Cable
Bestell-Nr. Bestell-Nr.
Typ A L Order no. Order no.
TG-01
1 Drucktaster 120 136 TG-01S.R120.36 TG-01K.R120.36
1 push button
TG-02
2 Drucktaster 150 166 TG-02S.R150.36 TG-02K.R150.36
2 push buttons
TG-20
Not-Halt 120 136 TG-20S.R120.36 TG-20K.R120.36
Emergency stop
TG-04
Not-Halt + 1 Drucktaster 160 176 TG-04S.R160.36 TG-04K.R160.36
Emergency stop + 1 push buttons
TG-05
Not-Halt + 2 Drucktaster 190 206 TG-05S.R190.36 TG-05K.R190.36
Emergency stop + 2 push buttons
rückseitige Befestigung
screw attachment from behind
Griff-Zubehör / Handle accessories